
Services must be paid for in 
cash at the time of the  
appointment 

Patients six years and older

Prices are subject to change 
without notice

United Way
of Central Oklahoma

NSO DENTAL CLINIC

Exams (without X-rays)                        
Denture Exam  
Periodic Exam

$35
$15
$25

Exams

Initial X-Rays 
X-Rays w/Procedure                             
Full-Mouth X-Rays

$30
$15
$30

X-Rays

Adult Cleaning with fluoride 
Child Cleaning with fluoride   
Periodontal (deep cleaning) 
Sealants per tooth

$75
$55
$260
$20

Cleanings

Amalgam (silver filling) 
Composite (white filling)                              

$75
$105

Fillings

Regular Extraction   
Wisdom Teeth (top)
Wisdom Teeth (bottom)                                     

$60
$80+
$150+

Extractions

Reline Denture (hard or soft)                            
Misc. Repair 
One day or overnight 
service on repair

$140
$65+
$25

Repair

Full Set  
Half Set (top or bottom) 
**Immediate dentures will be  
charged an additional $100 per denture

$600
$300

Dentures

Upper Flippers (1-2 teeth) 
Metal Partial 
Acrylic Partial 
Valplast Partial 
Valplast Metal Partial 
**Immediate partials will be  
charged an additional $90 per partial

$190
$450
$280
$390
$450

Partials

Night Guard (hard)  
Night Guard (soft) 
Partial / Denture Adjustment                      
Bleach Trays (upper and lower)                  

$100
$60
$15
$100

Miscellaneous

Monday - Thursday
 8:30am - 5:00pm

Alternating Friday/Saturday
 9:30am - 5:00pm

HOURS

SERVICES BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

431 SW 11th St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73109 

405-236-0413 
nsookc.org/dental

CONTACT US

PRICING

Transforming lives and encouraging independence through safe, healthy homes, dental care and nutrition

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.


