

# **NSO DENTAL CLINIC**

#### SERVICES BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

### **PRICING**

<u>Exams</u>		<u>Partials</u>	
Exams (without X-rays)	\$35	Upper Flippers (1-2 teeth)	\$190
Denture Exam	\$15	Metal Partial	\$450
Periodic Exam	\$25	Acrylic Partial	\$280
		Valplast Partial	\$390
X-Rays		Valplast Metal Partial	\$450
Initial X-Rays	\$30	**Immediate partials will be	
X-Rays w/Procedure	\$15	charged an additional \$90 per partial	
Full-Mouth X-Rays	\$30	Donair	
		Repair	Ć1.40
<u>Cleanings</u>		Reline Denture (hard or soft)	\$140 \$65+
Adult Cleaning with fluoride	\$75	Misc. Repair	\$65+ \$25
Child Cleaning with fluoride	\$55	One day or overnight	ېدى
Periodontal (deep cleaning)	\$260	service on repair	
Sealants per tooth	\$20	NA: II	
p=+11+		<u>Miscellaneous</u>	4100
<u>Fillings</u>	<b>4</b>	Night Guard (hard)	\$100
Amalgam (silver filling)	\$75	Night Guard (soft)	\$60
Composite (white filling)	\$105	Partial / Denture Adjustment	\$15
Extractions		Bleach Trays (upper and lowe	r) \$100
Extractions  Describes Extractions	\$60		
Regular Extraction	\$80+	Prices are subject to cha	nge
Wisdom Teeth (top)	\$150+	without notice	
Wisdom Teeth (bottom)	Q100 ·	Without house	
<u>Dentures</u>		Patients six years and older	
Full Set	\$600	,	
Half Set (top or bottom)	\$300	Services must be paid for in	
**Immediate dentures will be	T	cash at the time of the	
charged an additional \$100 per denture		appointment	

# **CONTACT US**

431 SW 11th St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73109
405-236-0413
nsookc.org/dental

# **HOURS**

Monday - Thursday 8:30am - 5:00pm Alternating Friday/Saturday 9:30am - 5:00pm



